
VILLAGE OF FLOSSMOOR

REGULAR ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETINGS
FOR 2017

ALL REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
ARE HELD IN THE

FLOSSMOOR VILLAGE HALL BOARD ROOM,
2800 FLOSSMOOR ROAD AND BEGIN AT 7:30 P.M.

Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Tuesday, February 28, 2017

Tuesday, March 28, 2017

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Tuesday, June 27, 2017

Tuesday, July 25, 2017

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

Tuesday, December 12, 2017


